	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TVB275NSB-L
	TVB275NSB-L (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            TVB275NSB-L
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            SURGE PROTECTOR 275V SMB 50A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 TVB275NSB-L datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TVB275NSB-L  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
796136-1 TE Connectivity  HOLDER BATT SMD CR2032
BK-228 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  POSITIVE CONTACT FOR AA BATTERY
1550Z103 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.87X2.54X1.35" UNPTD
1435S16K Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 9.50X8.50X3" NAT
RSDL19056BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 55.8X18.8X0.53" BLACK
1681868 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M8 SOCKET-WIRE 5M
C7MFS-3710G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP37S/AE37G/CFP37S
11-006.5-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 11POS .100 JUMPER 6.5 INCH
H2BBG-10102-R4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A2015R/H1501TR 2"
09457711155 Harting  FIELDPATCHK AWG22/72XIP20 40
09457150054 Harting  RJI CABLE 4XAWG22/7 TRAILING P6
A-MCSP-80020/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED GREEN 2M
H6MMH-2636G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM26H/AE26G/HDM26H
M1UXK-1436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS14K/MC14M/X
316073-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 16AWG SHIELDED
M33848 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 14AWG BLK 1000'
SF61112CY OR002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE SIL FBRGLSS ORANGE 500'
5279/51C SL002 Alpha Wire  5279/51C SLATE 500 FT
014389-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG BROWN
RKW-8-8-GY Essentra Components  CABLE TIE, HOOK & LOOP W/ SCREW
FP301-1 1/2-48"-CLEAR-24 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1 1/2-48" CLEAR
0822123 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE YELLOW
T70S-X Panduit Corp  BOX SPACER SURFACE MOUNT PLATE
DCEFXIW-X Panduit Corp  FITTING LD/LDP/CD PWR DROP OWHT
UPL21-6910-8 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LA70QS1504 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 150A 700V NON STD FAST
300E2C2.75 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 300E 2.75KV
LR250603CR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 60A CHASSIS
0MIN005.HXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI SMARTGLOW 12VDC 5A
SMBJ24A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
30KPA150A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 150VWM 233.4VC AXIAL
SMAJ10CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMA
MXSMCGLCE28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC DO215AB
MXP5KE54CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO41
MX1.5KE27AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC CASE1
MXSMBG2K3.3E3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 5.8VC DO215AA
MXLPLAD15KP60AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC PLAD
V625LT40APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 900V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
ROV14-241K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 216V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
ROV14H621K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 558V 6KA DISC 14MM
	TVB275NSB-L  keywords
	    	TVB275NSB-L
	TVB275NSB-L  TE Connectivity
	TVB275NSB-L  pdf
	TVB275NSB-L  datasheet
	TVB275NSB-L  price
	TVB275NSB-L  distributor
	electronic components TVB275NSB-L
	TVB275NSB-L  Circuit Protection
	TVB275NSB-L  TVS - Thyristors
	TVB275NSB-L  SURGE PROTECTOR 275V SMB 50A
	TVB275NSB-L
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .